

ÄITEM NO.105

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6171 OF 2001

M/S. RAMAN TECH & PROCESS ENGG.CO.&ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SOLANKI TRADERS

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, adv.

Ms. K. Radha Rani, Adv.

Mr. Praveen K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. P. Vijaya Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up this matter after two weeks

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master